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Steve Kristoffy stalkoffy@shaw.ca Yes 250-655-4449
#46-1255
Wain Road

inactive

Meaghan Kusyk JULIANA.KUSYK@GMAIL.COM 2044796620
2616C

Fernwood
Rd

inactive

Pierre Lacombe lacombe.pierre@proton.me 2502173136
2151

WINFIELD
DR

approved

Scott Laird slaird649@gmail.com 7786794112
1561 Eric

Road
approved

Nicolas Landriault N.Landriault.18@gmail.com 514-497-1661
255

Caspian
Drive

approved

Lee Lange leelange@telus.net 2504804993
4454

Tyndall
Avenue

inactive

Larry Lee larry@lwlconsulting.ca Yes 250-477-6098
4640

Vantreight
Drive

inactive

Frank Letchford frankdowntheroad@gmail.com 778-426-3387
6619 Buena
Vista Road

approved

Erica Letchford eletchford@gmail.com 778-878-7558
5987

Oldfield
Road

inactive

Jason Levesque levjas66@hotmail.com 250.580.3449
4212

Ponderosa
Crescent

approved

Marc Levesque marcjrl@yahoo.ca 2503808505
3429

Pattison
Way

approved

Dillon Lewchuk dillon.lewchuk@gmail.com 3065419163

1419
Stadacona
Ave, Unit

211

approved
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Hubert Lindsay Hugh.Lindsay@gmail.com 2505884009
399 Raynor
Ave Unit 1

approved

Jerry Linge jlinge17@hotmail.com 250-415-3882
1147

Marchant
Rd

approved

Dave Linhart dbflwood@yahoo.ca 2502403383
539 Mount

View
Avenue

inactive

Brandy Linkowski brandynlemon@gmail.com 2508336323
1285

Rockcrest
Ave

approved

Rick Lloyd ricklloyd@telus.net 250-477-7687
#144-2345
Cedar Hill
Cross Road

approved

Steve Lojstrup Scuba_steve230@hotmail.com 2505887133
1094

Clarke Rd
inactive

adrien longval longvaladrien@gmail.com 2508962409
707

Esquimalt
rd

approved

Judy Look judyalook@gmail.com 250-889-8824
39-1509
Glentana

Rd.
inactive
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